90”
112”
C = Classic (approx. 21”) D = Deep (approx. 23”)
Z = No
Nails
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
P = Spaced Large
& Medium Nails

4
Bianca Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Bianca Sofa 2500-DGN-L
Sofa with Deep Seated
Depth, Aged Gray Finish
and Small Nail Head Trim
in Leather
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions:
• Leather & Leather/Fabric: Comfort Down
• All Fabric: High Resiliency
Back Pillows:
• Leather: Velcro Semi-Attached
• Leather/Fabric: Loose
• All Fabric: Semi-Attached
Finish: Aged Gray (or Warm Brown)
Nail Head Trim: Natural
King Hickory
B I A N C A CO L L ECT I ON
3/2019
2500-C Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 82 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 64 D 21
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2500-D Add 2” to Depth
2585-C Large Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 91 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 73 D 21
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
2585-D Add 2” to Depth
2508-C Ottoman
Overall: H 17 W 27 D 20
2508-D Add 2” to Depth
2520-C Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 60 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 42 D 21
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2520-D Add 2” to Depth
2561-C Corner Chair
Overall: H 38 W 38 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 21 D 21
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
2561-D Add 2” to Depth
2564-C Armless Chair
Overall: H 38 W 24 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 24 D 21
Seat Height: 21
2564-D Add 2” to Depth
2572-C LAF One Arm Loveseat
2573-C RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 52 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 43 D 21
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2572-D Add 2” to Depth
2573-D Add 2” to Depth
2582-C LAF One Arm Chaise
2583-C RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 38 W 40 D 66
Seating: H 17 W 31 D 49
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2582-D Add 2” to Depth
2583-D Add 2” to Depth
2560-C Chaise & 1/2
Overall: H 38 W 53 D 66
Seating: H 17 W 35 D 49